
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

22 

85 

63 

31 

12 

56 

25 

53 

24 

83 

7 

84 

88 

29 

39 

8 

334 

35 

79 

18 

50 

11 

86 

48 

Name 

Greg Smith 

Scott Clark 

Wally Meyer 

Paul Haggar 

William Trimbur 

Jeff Langham 

Kevan McLurg 

Willis Murphey 

Heriberto Ordonez 

Porter Brownlee 

Sal Webber 

Lee Romine 

Chuck Stong 

Tom Dalrymple 

Patrick Flynn 

Jeffrey Carr 

David Bell 

John Rogers Smith 

Nick Leonard 

Robert Pink 

Gray Gregory 

John Taphorn 

Len Mills 

Angus Lemon 

Stephen Moore 

Randy Smith 

Class 

FC 

FF3 

S2000 

FB 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

FF1 

FC 

BSR 

F 2 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

Group 

6 

6a 

6 

6 

6 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6a 

6a 

6a 

6a 

Diff 

40.168 

1:15.607 

1:34.500 

1:36.559 

1:38.054 

2:42.893 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:16.252 

21:56.420 

22:31.859 

22:50.752 

22:52.811 

22:54.306 

23:59.145 

21:29.619 

21:30.761 

21:45.743 

22:22.493 

18:35.811 

12:30.961 

9:12.872 

4:34.265 

46.841 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:04.919 

2:06.445 

2:12.451 

2:08.536 

2:13.470 

2:09.216 

2:13.509 

2:14.853 

2:11.027 

2:16.799 

2:09.417 

2:12.032 

2:18.577 

2:06.440 

3:44.766 

In Lap 

5 

4 

7 

6 

6 

10 

5 

3 

9 

8 

6 

2 

2 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1995 Van Diemen FC 

1985 Swift DB-1 

1997 Van Diemen Sports 2000 

1970 Brabham BT29 

1988 Van Diemen RF88 (F/C) 

1972 Merlyn MK20 

1972 Formula Ford Hawke DL9 FF1 

1984 Swift DB-1 

1972 Merlyn MK20A 

1978 Royale RP-24 

1981 Zink Formula Ford ZinkZ16 

1968 Lotus 51 formula ford 

1973 Merlyn 1973 merlyn 

1981 Van Diemen RF81 

1987 Van Diemen Van Diemen RF87 

Autodynamics D9 

1989 Swift DB3 FC 

1967 Bobsy SR4 

1981 Ralt RT-4 

1986 Ralt RT4 

1995 Van Diemen RF95 (F/C) 

1988 Reynard SF88 

1969 Ford 16F 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1974 Royale RP21 

Color 

Yellow 

Red 

w h it e / ye llo w  

B lu e  /  Y e llo w  

Red 

Blue/Silver 

Black 

W h/ O range 

Red 

Blue 

B la c k  a n d  W h it e  

Green 

red 

Yellow 

Blue 

Silver 

Red/Black 

Orange 

White 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red/Blue 

Black 

Purple 

B L A C K / S I L V E R  
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 

80 

Name 

Timothy Blakeley 

Ted Smith 

Class 

FF2 

FF3 

Group 

6a 

6a 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Laps Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

Crossle 30/32 

1982 Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Color 

White 

Red 
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